Year Month_AR Month_EN Type of Lice Type of Lice Building Licenses issued, classified by License 7

2015 lo January New Jods 170
2015 lnd February New dod 109
2015 owbe March  New NENES 138
2015 oy April New dod> 121
2015 b May New NENES 176
2015 ERre June New dode- 172
2015 sdgs July New dod 136
2015  udawdl August New dode> 117
2015 ek September New ol 132
2015 gl October New ol 111
2015 swadg November New Jod> 161
2015 s>  December New NYRES 119
2015 Rl January Renewal Jodd 2
2015 lnd February Renewal ol 1
2015 owbe March  Renewal ol 3
2015 Joy! April  Renewal NINES: 2
2015 b May Renewal dodzs 5
2015 ERre June Renewal Jodexd 2
2015 sdgs July Renewal BN 0
2015  udaawdl August  Renewal ol 2
2015 ek September Renewal Jdodxd 7
2015 pgSl October Renewal NVRES 1
2015  wedg November Renewal BERE 5
2015 _mew>  December Renewal ol 3
2015 xk January Annexes wbls) 46
2015 lnd February Annexes obls) 51
2015 owbe March  Annexes olls| 62
2015 oy April Annexes obls| 49
2015 b May  Annexes obly) 54
2015 ERre June Annexes wlls| 61
2015 sdg July Annexes Obls| 43
2015  udawdl August  Annexes obls) 32
2015 ek September Annexes wlls| 40
2015 pgSl October Annexes obls) 37
2015  wedg November Annexes wbls) 53
2015 _www>  December Annexes obls| 49
2015  ple January Others Sy 63
2015 Rlnd February Others 3y 69
2015 ol March  Others 3y 56
2015 oyl April  Others &3 95
2015 b May  Others Sy 78
2015  ss9 June  Others &3 65

2015  sdg July  Others Sy 74
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2016
2016
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2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
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2016
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2016
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ol

August  Others
September Others
October Others
November Others
December Others
January New
February New

March  New
April New
May New

June New
July New
August  New
September New
October New
November New
December New
January Renewal
February Renewal
March  Renewal
April Renewal
May Renewal
June Renewal
July Renewal
August  Renewal
September Renewal
October Renewal
November Renewal
December Renewal
January Annexes
February Annexes
March  Annexes
April Annexes
May Annexes
June Annexes
July Annexes
August  Annexes
September Annexes
October Annexes
November Annexes
December Annexes
January Others
February Others
March  Others

66
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79
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56
116
111
90
92
134
123
87
102
93
152
146
142
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2017
2017
2017
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2017
2017
2017
2017
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2017
2017
2017
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April Others
May Others
June Others
July Others

August  Others
September Others
October Others
November Others
December Others
January New
February New

March  New
April New
May New

June New
July New
August  New
September New
October New
November New
December New
January Renewal
February Renewal
March  Renewal
April Renewal
May Renewal
June Renewal
July Renewal
August  Renewal
September Renewal
October Renewal
November Renewal
December Renewal
January Annexes
February Annexes
March  Annexes
April Annexes
May Annexes
June Annexes
July Annexes
August  Annexes
September Annexes
October Annexes
November Annexes

60
66
65
54
66
67
93
78
58
142
112
151
131
153
87
144
169
98
118
141
124
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43
23
39
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May
June
July
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October

November

December
January
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June
July

August

September
October

November

December
January
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March
April
May
June
July

August

September
October

November

December
January
February

March
April
May
June
July

Annexes
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes

wlls|
3y
s>
3y
s>
3y
s>
3y
s>
3y
s>
3y
s>
Sy
RIRES
Sy
RIRES
Sy
RIRES
Sy
RIRES
Sy
RIRES
Sy

31
71
67
64
74
105
64
73
139
99
56
13
15
163
126
131
112
117
77
101
67
82
90
86
105
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August  Annexes
September Annexes
October Annexes
November Annexes
December Annexes
January Others
February Others
March  Others

April Others
May Others
June Others
July Others

August  Others
September Others
October Others
November Others
December Others
January New
February New

March  New
April New
May New

June New
July New
August  New
September New
October New
November New
December New
January Renewal
February Renewal
March  Renewal
April Renewal
May Renewal
June Renewal
July Renewal
August  Renewal
September Renewal
October Renewal
November Renewal
December Renewal
January Annexes
February Annexes
March  Annexes

wlls|
olls|
wlls|
olls|
wlls|

wlls|
olls|

12
15
33
14
16
97
113
100
89
77
60
83
82
88
25
11
12
73
83
88
100
108
76
122
79
115
100
90
88
19
18
34
37
35
40
38
24
37
52
33
58
13
21
17
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April Annexes
May Annexes
June Annexes
July Annexes
August  Annexes
September Annexes
October Annexes
November Annexes
December Annexes
January Others
February Others
March  Others

April Others
May Others
June Others
July Others

August  Others
September Others
October Others
November Others
December Others
January New
February New

March  New
April New
May New

June New
July New
August  New
September New
October New
November New
December New
January Renewal
February Renewal
March  Renewal
April Renewal
May Renewal
June Renewal
July Renewal
August  Renewal
September Renewal
October Renewal
November Renewal
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obls)
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obls)
wlls|
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obls)
wlls|
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NIRES;
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NIRES;
RIRES;
NIRES;
RIRES;
NIRES;
RIRES;
NIRES;
RIRES;
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13
17
60
56
67
75
71
48
75
54
75
121
65
77
111
107
101
88
54
97
123
102
122
170
202
138
46
68
45
30
37
54
32
41
43
22
56
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Renewal
Annexes
Annexes
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Annexes
Annexes
Annexes

Annexes
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Annexes
Annexes
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dodxd
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108
274
120
69
49
105
63
87
95
59
109
82
170
254
197
235
208
214
140
263
212
206
215
163
30
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48
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31
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147
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176
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117
125
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129
176
199
224
140
230
278
238
266
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242
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Renewal
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Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
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Annexes
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
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New
New
New
Renewal
Renewal
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Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Others
Others
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New
New
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Renewal

obls)
wlls|
wbls)
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wbls)
wlls|
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35
50
61
26
33
47
26
32
39
29
23
32
19
19
17
42
27
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133
141
164
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112
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159
211
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126
41
43
36
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lype in the Emirate of Ajman



